
328-3000 

328-3000 ,-. ,-. " 
" 4.">074 , 
" 50270 , ., 44870 , ., 

""''' 
, .. ""''" 
, 

,~. ,,,n, " '"''0"''''''' '" 51199 :. " 51097 , 70433 HOU SI NG, MAIN ASSEMBLY 
~ 50752 

HOUSI NG. MAIN 

" 51302 
SEAL, UP 12<25x7 

" ~ lO 49 

i 
BEARING, FLANGE 

" 90{}~100-H30 i BUSHING, TRUNNIOO M 70545 
BEARING, CRADLE , 70298 HOUSING, R.H AS SEMBLY 
HOUSl NG, R.H. 

" 5130B 

i 
BEARING, FLANGE 

" 51303 
a-RING .07X.2J9 

" S0796 
B~ T. 2" RIB NECK 

" S0776 i B~ T. J" RIB NECK 

" 50763 
BEARING, NEEDLE .B7SX1.125X.7S 

" 50046 
SEAL. UP .B75Xl,3X.25 

"' S0645 , 
""" KIT. CENTER SECTI~ 

"' 50769 
CENTER SECTION 

" 50764 BUSHING .50X,60X.50 

"' ~0765 
BUSHING .90Xl.02X.75 

"' 50647 ; PliITE. BYPA SS 

" ~D648 
CHECK PLUG ASSE~BLY, NO BLEED 

" 50766 , 
CHECK PLUG ASSE~BL Y. 027 

"' 50767 , 
0 2003018 SP ACER 

"' 50768 , , 9OO8CXlO-0128 SEAL, UP 1~X3~X7 

" S0788 , , 2003016 RING, 'MRE RETAINING D 50791 , , 2003052 RING. RETAINING H 50771 , , 2003043 BEARING, BALL 

" 50772 , 
W 2003087 SWASHPLATE, VARIABLE 

" 50825 , 
" 5(J551 BEARING, 111RUST 3OX52XtJ n 441]0 , 
" 50960 SHAFT. INPUT 

" 50928 , 
" 2003017 WASHER, BLOCK THR UST M 50868 , ,. 2003014 SPRING, BLOCK 

" 44-752 , 
" 70331 BLOCK. 1000 CYlINOER ASSD.I8LY 

" 50777 , 

~ 
BLOCK. 10ce CYliND ER 

" 50775 , 
PISTON, Wee M 50773 , 
SPRING, IDee PISTON " ~0779 , 
WASHER , PISTON SEAT " 50132 , 

" 70082 BLOCK. 21ce CYliNDER ASSEMBLY " ,~~ , 

l 
BLOCK, 210 e CYLINDER 

" 50837 , 
WASHER. PISTON SEAT 

" 44147 , 
PIS TON , 21ee 00 51200 , 
SPRING, 21 ee PISTON "' 50870 , ,. 50062 SHAFT, MOTOR "' ~010B , 

" 5(J552 BEARING, 111RUST 42X68X16 " ,-, , 
" 5125 0 ARM . CONTR~ " m. 
" ~774 SPACER '" 51242 , 
" ~" GEAR, 16T PINION '" 50848 , 

"" S0850 , 
" 51301 0 SCREW, HEX FLANGE f.l. BX1 .25X4{) 

'CO 50851 , 
'0 2O!XXJ15 GUID E, SLOT 

,~ 9005200-5600 , 
" ~" ARM. TRUNNION no 70110 , 
" 2003009 BU SHING, TRUNNION , 
" 9OO8OCQ-0126 SEAL, UP 12X2SX7 , ,. 51127 ARM , RETURN 

'" 441]3 , 
" 50426 STUD 5/16-24 no 50859 

, 
" 70880 KIT, BYPASS PLATE m 9004800-2500 

, 
" 2003555 ACTUATOR, BYPASS 

---S€:I\ElI'LlI1'~75 
ARfA, BYPASS 
RIN G, RETAINING 

"' SCREW J/B-24X:2.~ 
SPRING, RETURN 
PUCK, ADJUSTlNG 

CO\£R. LOWER 
HOUSING, GEROTOR ASSEM ElL Y 
O-RING ,10JX2 .. ~-25 
KIT, ~ANI FOLD, AU XILI AR Y 
MANIFQD. AUXILIARY 
BUSHING .J94X,4-72X.J94 
FILTER 
MANIF~D. CHARGE 
RETAINER, MOTOO BEARI NG 
PIN, CARRI ER 
GEAR. 1ST PLANET 
GEAR. 67T SPUR 
GEAR, 21 Too111 SUN 
PLATE. PLANET 111RUST 
GEAR. 51T RING 
CAR RI ER , PLANETAR Y 
GEAR, ~ITER ~FF. (SPLINED) 
GEAR. ~ I TER ~FF. 
SHAFT, DIFFERENTIAL 
PLATE. THRU ST DI FF 
BEARING, FLA NGE 
WASHER 1.0X2.2~X.04-
NUT. HEX JAM 5/8-18 
BEARING, BALL 25,4X52X15 
goAL lX2.049X.375 
SHAFT, AXLE 
WASHER .34X.88X.OO 
SEALANT 
SCREW. TCRX HEAD 5/16-18Xl.5 
BEARIN G, NEEDLE . 87~ X1.1 25X.75 
WASHER .BBXt.25X.D4-
RING. RETAIN ING 
SEAL, LIP .875Xl, J X.25 
DI SK , BRAKE 
WASHER .5Xl.0X.03 
WASHER .32X2.0X.14 
SC RE W,5/16-24Xl-l/2 
BEARING .625Xl.375X.433 
SPACER, LOCATING 
SC RE W, COUNTERSUNK 5 /16-1BXl 
NUT, HE X LOCK 5/16-24-
BEARING, SLEEVE 1.0Xl.31X1.34 
OIL-20W5 0 
PULLEY 
C'" 
SPACER, TR UNNION 
SC RE W 12-2.4X.5 
PLUG, PLASTIC 
KIT, FITTt NG 
O-RING ,08X.4-68 
FITTtNG, PLASTIC HOSE 
NUT. HE X 1/2-20 
RING, RETAIN ING 
PIN, SID HDLS 

79 SEALANT 
97 - 20WS O OIL 
203 - KI T, SEAL 

=.S Hyd ro Goor 

P .! of 2. 7~6-P2 

It._, ,-. ON 

'" 70314 
0 , 

", ~~, , 
120 44132 , 
'" """ 

, 
'" 70633 , 
124 ~'" 

, 
'" 44127 , 
'" +3177 , 
'" 43178 , 
'" 44142 

'" ~101 
,~ 23711 

'" 441 34 

'" """ '" +H31 
De 44278 

'" ~Mo 
, 

"0 ~H 
, ,., 511 57 , 

'" 9001214- 4400 , 
'" ~" 

, 
'" 9005110-5600 , 
'" 704-89 

'" 50977 
162 51148 

'" 50408 

: ,eo ~" 
'" 9004201 -3700 

'" """' '" 9OO1214-2~00 '"' 511 51 

'"' 70492 , , , , , , , , , , 
'" 2510082 , , , , , 
209 70544 , , , , 

... @ Hydro Goe r 

P, 2 of 2. 70~4 ~-P2 

---HU8 ASSEMBLY 
STUD, 1/Z-20Xl.5 
~C, 

NUT. HEX 3/4-16 
PUCK, BRAKE 
BCX-T, 2" RIB NECK 
YOCE. BRAKE ASSEf.lBLY 
ARM, BRAKE 
PIN, BRAKE 
LOCKWASHER, 1/4" 
NUT,I/4-20 
NUT, CASTLE 
PIN, COTTER 
SPAC ER 
PLATE , PUCK 
B~T. 3" RIB NECK BOLT 
STUD. 1/2-20Xl.S 
WASHER •. 27X.B8X.12 
SPRING. BRAKE ARM BIAS 
O-RING •. 103X2.987 
SPRING, RELIEF 
BALL. 7/16 
SPRING. COMPo BRAKE AN TI-DRAG 
PLUG. STRAIQ1T THREAD 
KIT. FAN / PULLE Y ASSEMBLY 
PULLEY 

'" SCREW 12-24X.S 
NUT, HEX 1/2-20 
O-RING .070X.2J9 

~" 

'" VALVE BODY 
O-RING .078X.468 
SPRING 
1/4" BALL 
SCREW, SHOOLnEREO TORX HEAD 5/16-1BXI 81 
KIT, SEAL 
SEAL. LIP 15X35X7 
SEAL, LIP 12X25X7 
SEAL. LIP 10X25X7 
O-RING .103X2,425 
SEAL, LIP U XXlX2.0 49X.375 
SEAL. LIP .875Xl.375X.250 
O-RING, .070X.239 
KIT, O-RI NG, f.l. AN IFOLD 
SHI~, CH,;RGE PUMP (.002 REO ) 

KIT. VALVE, AU XILI AR Y RELI EF 
VALVE. AUXIU ,;RY RELI EF BODY 
O-RING .078X.%8 
SPRING, AUXIU,;RY RELIEF 
1/4" BALL 
KIT. CHARGE RELIEF 
PLUG, STRAIQ1T THREAD 
SPRING, RELIEF 
BALL. 7/16 


